A.Y. 2025/2026 - II SEMESTER (09 February — 30 April 2026)

All notices regarding remote courses, changes and/or cancellation of lessons will be entered by
the teachers on their personal page

BACHELOR PROGRAMME IN LAW (LLB)

“INTERNATIONAL, EUROPEAN AND COMPARATIVE LEGAL STUDIES”

Year 1 -57 ECTS Professor day schedule room
History of Western Legal LACCHE Tuesday 09.00-11.00 | 6
Tradition Wednesday | 15.00-17.00 | S2
Tuesday 16.00-19.00 | B
Legal Theory MAZZOLA Wednesday | 09.00-11.00 | 11
. ‘ Wednesday | 11.00-14.00 1
Foundations of Private Law VULPIANI Thursday 11.00-14.00 | Tulli
. Monday 15.00-18.00 | A distanza
F | Righ MENE
undamental Rights GUs Thursday | 08.30-10.00 | A distanza
Year 2 — 60 ECTS
Tuesday 15.00-17.00 | 4
Labour Law FRANZA Wednesday | 15.00-17.00 | 11
.. . Thursday 11.00-14.00 1
Administrative Law FELIZIANI Friday 09.00-11.00 6
) 10.00-13.00
International Law CALIGIURI Monday 15.00-18.00 6
Other language activities . Lab. 2.2
(english language) — level C1 or HARPER Friday 10.00-13.00 | pantaleon
Other language activities
( nish or german or french or University of Macerata Language Center (CLA) / / /
spa g http://cla.unimc.it/it/il-centro/orari-spostamenti
italian language) — level B1
Year 3 - 63 ECTS
Global Governance and Political MECCA Thursday 15.00-17.00 | S2
Institutions Friday 09.00-11.00 | Tulli
Tuesday 18.00-20.00 | 4
Environmental Law DEL GATTO Wednesday | 11.00-13.00 | C
Wednesday | 14.00-16.00 | C
. Tuesday 11.00-13.00 | S3
Conflict of Laws GRIECO Thursday 11.00-13.00 |5



http://cla.unimc.it/it/il-centro/orari-spostamenti

